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Product Code: 14930

OUR SPECIALTY TREAT SHOPm
CREME BRULEE SWEET
MIDDLES BAKED COOKIES,

Nutrition Facts

12 Servings Per Container

Serving Size 1 MINI DESSERT (36 g)
C e e

Amount Per Serving

Calories 200

% Daily Value*
15-5 OZ Total Fat 11g 14%
Saturated Fat 4.5g 21%
Sweet Middles Creme Brulee Naturally flavored Trans Fat Og
. . . Cholesterol 5mg 2%
delightfully sweet filled mini desserts
g y Sodium 160mg 7%
Total Carbohydrate 269 9%
SPECIFICATIONS & STORAGE Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 17g
GTIN: 10049800149301 Includes 17g Added Sugars 34%
Kosher Certification: KOF-K Protein -|g 2%
Kosher Status: DAIRY
Kosher Certificate: View Certificate Vitamin D Ong 0%
1 0,
Case Count: 12 Calcium 10mg 0%
Iron 0.8mg 4%
Master Pack: CASE "
- Potassium 10mg 0%
Net Case Weight: 11.625LB + The % Daily V?Ifue lgdv) teIIE you how gnulchda nuztr[ij%rat
— in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,
(el Gz Witk 29I calories a gay is used for general nutritign advice.
Case Cube: 1177

Pallet Pattern:

Serving Size:

Shelf Life from Manufacture:
Storage Method:

Shelf Life Refrigerated, Prepared:
Shelf Life Ambient, Prepared:
Shelf Life Refrigerated, Thawed:
Shelf Life Ambient, Thawed:
Master Unit Size:

Case Dimensions:

Item Dimensions:

PRODUCT INGREDIENTS

10 Ti x 7 Hi (70 Cases/Pallet)
1 MINI DESSERT (36 G)
540 DAYS

Keep Frozen

21 DAYS
21 DAYS
15.50Z

23.62INLx825INWx10.44INH

785INLx7.84INWx246INH

SUGAR, ENRICHED UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON,
THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER,
SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS
[POTASSIUM SORBATE], VITAMIN A PALMITATE), INVERT SUGAR, PALM AND SOYBEAN
OILS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: MODIFIED CORNSTARCH,
LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM
PHOSPHATE), BUTTER (CREAM [FROM MILK], SALT), NATURAL FLAVOR, EGGS, SOY
LECITHIN, SALT, POLYSORBATE 60, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, EGG

WHITES.

ALLERGENS

100g Nutrition Facts
Calories 556.732
Protein 2.775G
Carbohydrates 71.268 G
Sugars 46.854 G
Added Sugars 46.738 G
Sugar Alcohol 0G
Water G
Fat 28.943 G
Saturates 11.668 G
Trans Fat 0.291 G
Cholesterol 12.325 MG
Fiber 0.499 G
Minerals
Ash 1.457 G
Calcium 22.923 MG
Iron 2.218 MG
Sodium 438.947 MG
Thiamin 0.262 MG
Riboflavin 0.126 MG
Niacin 0 MG
Potassium 37.293 MG
Vitamin D 0.049 MCG
Folic Acid 40.452 MCG

CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT MADE IN A PEANUT & TREE NUT FREE

MANUFACTURING FACILITY

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT

TIPS & HANDLING

Keep Frozen. Merchandise ambient.
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https://koshercertificate.us/api/Certificate/CreateCertificate/KFMQTTHWJDO/d9bb0c5b-2cc3-452f-b99f-2746bb0e16be

